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CITY OF SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 

Department of Purchasing 
JOSEPH A. CURTATONE 

MAYOR 
     

  

To: All Parties on Record with the City of Somerville as Holding IFB 17-01 Cross Street 

Senior Center Renovations  

 

From: Angela M. Allen, Purchasing Director 

 

Date: August 12
th

, 2016 

 

Re: Clarify specifications, extend deadline for submissions, append bid holder list 

 

Addendum No. 1 to IFB 17-01 

 
 

Clarification of Section 01 10 00 Summary of Work is provided herein. 

 

The deadline for submissions has been extended. Bids must be submitted by 11:30am August 

17
th

, 2016. 

 

The list of bid holders is attached herein. 

 

Please acknowledge receipt of any and all Addendums (if applicable) by signing below and 

including this form in your proposal package.  Failure to do so may subject the proposer to 

disqualification.  
 

NAME OF COMPANY / INDIVIDUAL:  _________________________________________ 

 

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 

 

CITY/STATE/ZIP: ______________________________________________________________ 

 

TELEPHONE/FAX/EMAIL:______________________________________________________  

 

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL:___________________________________ 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDA: 

Addendum #1 _________  #2 __________ #3___________ #4 _________   
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Clarification of Specifications: 

 

Delete: 

Section 01 10 00 

Summary of Work 

Part 1 General 

1.03 Work Under this Contract 

G., 4., (h) Installation of exterior freezer on concrete pad. 

 

Add: 

Section 01 10 00 

Summary of Work 

Part 1 General 

1.03 Work Under this Contract 

G., 4., (h) Installation of concrete pad and power for freezer, installation of exterior freezer by 

other. 
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IFB 17-01 Cross Street Senior Center

Register of Prospective Bidders /IFB Holders

Name Vendor Name Address Phone E-mail Address IFB Addenda

Andrew Elliott UWS Construction Group19 Garland Street, Fitchburg, MA 01420978-602-4009 andrew@uws-llc.com 7/29/2016

Douglas Hampson UWS Construction Group19 Garland Street, Fitchburg, MA 01420 doug@uws-llc.com 7/29/2016

Kirk Florian Northern Contracting Group kirkf@northerncontractingcorp.com7/29/2016

Justin Miller Dodge Data & Analytics 7265 Kenwood Rd., Ste. 200, Cincinnati, OH 45236513-666-3347 justin.miller@construction.com 7/29/2016

Gaurang Parikh Northern Contracting Group68 Jackon Street, PO Box 96, Canton, MA 02021781-821-4200 x101 gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com7/29/2016

Ellen Fitzmeyer ProjectDog 18 Graf Road, Newburyport, MA 978-499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com 8/1/2016

Janine McIlvene L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184781-849-0770 janine@landlcontracting.com 8/2/2016

Kimberly Locke L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 klocke@landlcontracting.com 8/2/2016

Stephen Locke L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 slocke@landlcontracting.com 8/2/2016

Michael Massey Massey Construction 144 Stetson Ave, Swampscott, MA 781-593-2299 mmassey@masseycc.com 8/7/2016
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